Com
pact PAC
2
2-2-1
2
XP-8000 Series
      ICP DAS CO., LTD       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems             Vol. PAC 1.0.02 (2011.JAN.07)
XP-8000 Series

Left Side View
Right Side View
Ordering Information
Accessories
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
NS-205 CR Unmanaged 5-port Industrial 10/100 Ethernet Switch with Plastic Case (RoHS)
NS-208 CR Unmanaged 8-port Industrial 10/100 Ethernet Switch with Plastic Case (RoHS)
XP-8041-EN CR Standard XP-8000 without I/O Slot (Multilingual Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8341-EN CR Standard XP-8000 with 3 I/O Slots (Multilingual Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8741-EN CR Standard XP-8000 with 7 I/O Slots (Multilingual Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8041-TC CR Standard XP-8000 without I/O Slot (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8341-TC CR Standard XP-8000 with 3 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8741-TC CR Standard XP-8000 with 7 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
Com
pact PAC
2
2-2-9
2
XP-8000-CE6 Series
      ICP DAS CO., LTD       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems             Vol. PAC 1.0.02 (2011.JAN.07)
XP-8041-CE6/8341-CE6/8741-CE6
Standard XPAC-CE6
Features

Left Side View
Right Side View
Ordering Information
Accessories
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
NS-205 CR Unmanaged 5-port Industrial 10/100 Ethernet Switch with Plastic Case (RoHS)
NS-208 CR Unmanaged 8-port Industrial 10/100 Ethernet Switch with Plastic Case (RoHS)
XP-8041-CE6 CR 0 I/O slot WinCE 6.0 Based Standard XPAC  (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8341-CE6 CR 3 I/O slot WinCE 6.0 Based Standard XPAC  (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8741-CE6 CR 7 I/O slot WinCE 6.0 Based Standard XPAC  (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
Com
pact PAC
2
2-2-13
2
XP-8000-CE6 Series
      ICP DAS CO., LTD       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems             Vol. PAC 1.0.02 (2011.JAN.07)
XP-8047-CE6/8347-CE6/8747-CE6
ISaGRAF Based XPAC-CE6
XP-8047-CE6 XP-8347-CE6